

MACC 401 of 2021

Order No.40

Dated 20.08.2025.

Both the parties file hazira through ld.lawyer.

One witness is present and released without examination
with a direction to appear on the date fixed.

Fix 30.08.2025 for further evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.